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UPDATE
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WHOLEMILK
GOODNESS

TAKE A LOOKAT THESEHOT POTS... YOU DAIRY LOVERS!



WE’RE SITUATED IN THE BEAUTY 
TOURIST SPOT OF NORTH WALES
WITH IT’S NATURAL PLAYGROUND 
ATTRACTIONS - COME VISIT
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WHERE ARE WE?WHERE ARE WE?



FROM Field tofridge

GREAT
SOURCE OF 
CALCIUM &
PROTEIN

Llaeth y Llan is in the heart of the community and 
the community keeps Llaeth y Llan moving and that 

heart pumping - we are focusing on continued
changes and benefits to all around 

WHAT WE STAND FOR

Every pot is packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .



OUR
PROMISE

WE’RE OPEN, TRANSPARENT 
AND CONTINUALLY LOOKING 
FOR WAYS TO MAKE OUR 
PRODUCTS EVEN BETTER 
WITH YOUR SUGGESTIONS.

OUR INTENTIONS ARE 
HONEST AND TRUE, WE 

STRIVE TO DELIVER THE 
BEST IN DAIRY 

PRODUCTS, THROUGH 
QUALITY, TASTE AND 
LOCAL INGREDIENTS

THERE ARE NO GMO'S WITHIN 
OUR PRODUCTS, AND ALL 

OUR MILK COMES FROM 'RED 
TRACTOR' ASSURED FARMS 

WITHIN 20KM'S OF THE DAIRY

 THE GOAL IS TO ALWAYS 
DELIVER FRESHNESS WITH 
MINIMAL ENVIRONMENTAL 

IMPACT

OUR PROMISE



FROM Field to

fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREAT
SOURCE OF 
CALCIUM &

PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us
Every pot is

packed full

of  Live cultures , 

wholesome  Welsh 

cow’s milk and a bit 

of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 

biz. Been flying this flag

since 1985. Our ethos is 

simple, local  , tasty ,

& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 

Not suitable for home freezing.

Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT

BYW MAFON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig

I’m delicious and Welsh

RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk
), 

Raspberry Fruit Preparation 12% (Water, 

Sugar, Raspberry Puree, Raspberries, 

Modified Maize Starch, Natural Colours: 

Beetroot Extract and Anthocyanins, 

Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 

Cream (Milk
), Bio-Live Cultures 

Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 

Bifidobacterium.

Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 
397kj/94kcals

Fat . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
. 2.6g

   of which saturates . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . 1.6g

Carbohydrates . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
13.5g

   of which sugars . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . 12.8g

Protein . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . 4.2g

Salt . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . 0.12g

Fibre . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . . . <0.5g

Calcium . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

. . 200mg (23% RI*)

This pot contains 3 x 150g servings

*Reference intake of an average

  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

THIS IS WHAT 
WE ARE DOING

THIS IS 
THE FUTURE

Moving all our packaging 
to OPRL standardised 

labelling

New White lid.
Completely
Recyclable 
Too! MOVING TO A CARD SLEEVED POT, 

REDUCES OUR PLASTIC USAGE BY 

6500KG PER ANNUM

OUR AIM IS TO BE AS 

RECYCLABLE AS 

POSSIBLE AND 

CONTINUE TO FIND 

WAYS TO IMPROVE ON 

THIS 

OUR UPDATE

MOVED FROM PS 

PLASTIC TO PP 

PLASTIC TO IMPROVE 

RECYCLABILITY

WE’VE ALSO LISTENED TO OUR 

CUSTOMERS AND REDUCED OUR 

SUGAR CONTENT WITHOUT 

AFFECTING OUR GREAT QUALITY 

AND TASTE BY 5% ON AVERAGE 

THROUGHOUT THE RANGE

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

GOOSEBERRY

IOGWRT 
BYW EIRIN MAIR

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Gooseberry Fruit Preparation 14.6% 
(Gooseberries (46.8%), Water, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: 
Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), 
Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus 
Acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice:  See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal . . . . 379kj/90kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 .6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.8g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.2g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.11g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



FRESH
NEW LOOK



UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

NO ADDED SUGAR*

Every pot is
packed full of  
Live cultures , 
wholesome
cow’s milk and a 
bit of  ‘cariad’.

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT BYW
 NATURIOL DIM BRASTER

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

FAT
FREE

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus
and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcals . . . . . . . . 240kj/57kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.2g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.2g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9g
   of which sugars* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.5g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.9g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI**)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Contains naturally occurring sugars.
**Reference intake of an average adult
      (8400kJ/2000kcal)

NATURAL
-  GREEK STYLE  -

BIO-LIVE YOGURT

THE RANGE

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT
BYW MEFUS

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

STRAWBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Strawberry Fruit Preparation 13.6%
(Strawberries (39.3%), Water, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulators: 
Citric Acid and Sodium Citrate, Flavouring, 
Natural Colour: Beetroot Extract, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . . . . 393kj/93kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.9g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

450g
 TUBS

ALL
FLAVOURS
STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY
TOFFEE
HONEY
NATURAL (FAT FREE)
NATURAL
VANILLA

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Vanilla Preparation 5.5% (Sugar, Water, 
Natural Flavouring, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla 
Seed), Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live 
Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . . . . . 413kj/98kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.7g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.5g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.9g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.4g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.4g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT
BYW FANILA

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
VANILLA

UK
CW 002

EC

LID Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

TUB Recycle

SLEEVE Recycle

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

llaethyllan.co.uk

HONEY
-  G R E E K  ST Y L E  -

B I O - L I V E  YO G U RT

SWEETENED WITH HONEYIOGWRT BYW 
NATURIOL GYDA MÊL

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Blossom Honey (12%), Cream (Milk), 
Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus 
and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcals . . . . . . . 488kj/116kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.4g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.7g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.9g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.6g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.4g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Reference intake of an average adult
   (8400kJ/2000kcal)

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Toffee Preparation 14.6% (Sugar, Water, 
Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk 
(Milk, Sugar), Butter Oil (Milk), Modified 
Maize Starch, Flavouring, Salt, Colour: 
Caramel, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), 
Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . . . . 479kj/114kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.0g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.2g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.4g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.16g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT
BYW TAFFI

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
TOFFEE

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

llaethyllan.co.uk

IOGWRT
BYW MAFON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Raspberry Fruit Preparation 12% (Water, 
Sugar, Raspberry Puree, Raspberries, 
Modified Maize Starch, Natural Colours: 
Beetroot Extract and Anthocyanins, 
Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 397kj/94kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.5g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.8g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

UNZIP 
ME TO 

RECYCLE

FROM Field to
fridge

villagedairy.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

Unzip me to 

find out more 

about us

Every pot is
packed full
of  Live cultures , 
wholesome  Welsh 
cow’s milk and a bit 
of ‘cariad’.

We’re a family affair 
biz. Been flying this flag
since 1985. Our ethos is 
simple, local  , tasty ,
& honest    .

USE BY: See side of pot. 

Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.
Once opened consume within 3 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

Llaeth y Llan, Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

450g  

NO ADDED SUGAR*

llaethyllan.co.uk

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.
*Contains naturally occurring sugars

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . . . . 378kj/90kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.8g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.1g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9g
   of which sugars* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.0g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI**)
This pot contains 3 x 150g servings
**Reference intake of an average
    adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT
BYW NATURIOL

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

NATURAL
-  GREEK STYLE  -

BIO-LIVE YOGURT



125g
 TUBS

BLUEBERRY
VANILLA
GOOSEBERRY
TOFFEE
MANDARIN
BLACKCURRANT
MIXED BERRIES

THE RANGE

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

VANILLA

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

BLUEBERRY LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

TOFFEE

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

TOFFEE

IOGWRT 
BYW TAFFI

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Toffee Preparation 14.6% (Sugar, Water, 
Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed 
Milk (Milk, Sugar), Butter Oil (Milk), 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, Salt, 
Colour: Caramel, Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live 
Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 479kj/114kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.0g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.2g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.4g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.16g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

GOOSEBERRY

IOGWRT 
BYW EIRIN MAIR

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Gooseberry Fruit Preparation 14.6% 
(Gooseberries (46.8%), Water, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: 
Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), 
Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus 
Acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice:  See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal . . . . 379kj/90kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 .6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.8g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.2g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.11g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Mandarin Fruit Preparation 14.6% (Water, 
Sugar, Mandarins (23.5%), Modified Maize 
Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 
Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate, Natural Colour: Annatto) Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 392kj/93kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.4g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.8g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.11g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

MANDARIN

IOGWRT 
BYW OREN

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk
LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

BLACKCURRANT

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Blackcurrant Fruit Preparation 12.6% 
(Sugar, Blackcurrants (31%), Water, 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

IOGWRT 
BYW CYRENS DUON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . 417kj/99kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.0g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.13g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk
LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

BLACKCURRANT

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Blackcurrant Fruit Preparation 12.6% 
(Sugar, Blackcurrants (31%), Water, 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

IOGWRT 
BYW CYRENS DUON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . 417kj/99kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.0g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.13g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

MIXED BERRIES

INGREDIENTS:  Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Mixed Berry Fruit Preparation 13.6% 
(Water, Sugar, Blackberries, Raspberries, 
Blueberries, Strawberries, Modified Maize 
Starch, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: 
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live 
Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice:  See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal . . . . . 400kj/95kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 .6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.9g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.2g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW AERON CYMYSG

Rwy’n Flasus a Chymreig
I’m Delicious and Welsh

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Blackcurrant Fruit Preparation 12.6% 
(Sugar, Blackcurrants (31%), Water, 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

IOGWRT 
BYW CYRENS DUON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

VANILLA

INGREDIENTS:  Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Vanilla Preparation 5.5% (Sugar, Water, 
Natural Flavouring, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla 
Seed), Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live 
Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice:  See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal . . . . 413kj/98kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.7g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 .5g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.9g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.4g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.4g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW FANILA

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

BLUEBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Blueberry Fruit Preparation 15.6% 
(Blueberries (40%), Water, Glucose Syrup, 
Modified Maize Starch, Natural 
Flavouring, Natural Colour: Anthocyanin, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid), Sugar, Cream 
(Milk), Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus 
Acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

IOGWRT 
BYW LLUS LAS

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . 389kj/93kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.4g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.0g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.13g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



THE RANGE

LEMON
RHUBARB
RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
BLACK CHERRY
PEACH MELBA
NATURAL

125g
 TUBS

GREEK STYLE | BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

NATURAL

N O  A D D E D
S U G A R *

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.
*Contains naturally occurring sugars

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 378kj/90kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.8g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.1g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9g
   of which sugars* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.0g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.10g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI**)
**Reference intake of an average
    adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW NATURIOL

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

GREEK STYLE | BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

NATURAL

NO ADDED

SUGAR*

BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

LEMON

BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY:  See foil  l id. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

LEMON

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Lemon Curd 10% (Glucose Syrup, Water, 
Sugar, Salted Butter (Milk), Sweetened 
Condensed Skimmed Milk (Milk, Sugar), 
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: 
Agar, Lemon Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric 
Acid, Natural Colour: Carotenes), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . 453kj/108kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.2g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.8g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.3g
   of which sugars* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.0g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.4g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.14g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW LEMWN

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY:

RASPBERRY

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Raspberry Fruit Preparation 12% (Water, 
Sugar, Raspberry Puree, Raspberries, 
Modified Maize Starch, Natural Colours: 
Beetroot Extract and Anthocyanins, 
Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 397kj/94kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.5g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.8g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW MAFON

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

RHUBARB

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Rhubarb Fruit Preparation 13.6% 
(Rhubarb (39.7%), Sugar, Water, Modified 
Maize Starch, Flavouring, Acidity 
Regulators: Citric Acid and Sodium 
Citrate, Concentrated Elderberry Juice, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate,  
Stabiliser: Guar Gum), Sugar, Cream
(Milk) Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus 
Acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj . . . . . . . . . . . 411kcals/98kj
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.7g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.1g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.11g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.50g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT
BYW RHIWBOB

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

BLACK CHERRY

IOGWRT 
BYW CEIRIOS DU

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Black Cherry Fruit Preparation 12.0% 
(Cherries (44.2%), Water, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Natural Colour: 
Anthocyanin, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservative: 
Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), 
Bio-Live Cultures Lactobacillus 
Acidophilus and Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . . 383kj/91kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.6g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.1g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Caution: This product may contain
Cherry stones

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

STRAWBERRY

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Strawberry Fruit Preparation 13.6% 
(Strawberries (39.3%), Water, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Acidity 
Regulators: Citric Acid and Sodium 
Citrate, Flavouring, Natural Colour: 
Beetroot Extract, Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate), Sugar, Cream (Milk), Bio-Live 
Cultures Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 393kj/93kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.6g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.9g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.12g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

IOGWRT 
BYW MEFUS

Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh

LOW FAT BIO-LIVE YOGURT
GREATSOURCE OF CALCIUM &PROTEIN

USE BY: See foil lid. 
Keep refrigerated between 2°c — 5°c. 
Not suitable for home freezing.

UK
CW 002

EC 125g  

POT Recycle

FILM Don’t  Recycle

Llaeth y Llan
Llannefydd, LL16 5DR

villagedairy.co.uk

Suitable for Vegetarians | GM Free

llaethyllan.co.uk

PEACH MELBA

INGREDIENTS: Bio-Live Yogurt (Milk), 
Peach Melba Preparation 14.6% (Peaches 
(29.6%), Water, Sugar, Raspberries(9.9%), 
Modified Maize Starch, Flavouring, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sugar, 
Cream (Milk), Bio-Live Cultures 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium.
Allergen Advice: See Ingredients in Bold.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g
Energy kjoules/kcal. . . . . 396kj/94kcals
Fat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5g
   of which saturates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6g
Carbohydrates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.7g
   of which sugars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.0g
Protein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.1g
Salt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.13g
Fibre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <0.5g
Calcium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200mg (23% RI*)
*Reference intake of an average
  adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)
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Rwy’n flasus a Chymreig
I’m delicious and Welsh
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